NORFOLK Sportshall Athletics

Date: 15-Oct-11 Location: UEA

NORFOLK COUNTY

SPORTSHALL ATHLETICS

s

Set Save As “

Competition Details:

Team Events

Sat 15th Oct - Sportspark, UEA Norwich
Sat 5th Nov - Lynnsport, Kings Lynn

Sat 26th Nov - Sportspark, UEA Norwich

Individual entry

21st County Championship
Sat 14th Jan 2012 - Sportspark, UEA Norwich

Regional Competition (East)

Sat 21st Jan 2012 - U11 Fun in Athletics Festival, = UEA
Sat 4th Feb 2012 - U13/U15 East Regional Final, UEA

National Final

T.B.C

See National Sporstshall link: http://www.sportshall.org/



http://www.sportshall.org/

ullB Overall Results UEA 15 October 2011
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R Great Yarmouth 39 42 38 34 42 38 46 22 22 323

S Diss / Thetford 42 34 39 34 36 17 16 23 241
0] City of Norwich 49 43 47 48 47 47 37 25 25 368
F City of Norwich 37 39 38 46 36 47 34 21 23 | 321
Z City of Norwich 39 43 38 41 43 40 49 24 24 | 341

K West Norfolk/Rysto 29 33 34 32 30 31 43 20 21 273
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R |Levi Lawson 25.9
RR |Samuel Randall 28.7
S |Adam Moore 27.4
SS |Joel Clarke 25.9
O |Tyler Blunden 24.6
00 |Benjamin Horton 25.4
F |Conrad Harrison 28.1
FF |Mattie Sexton 28.2
Z |Jaquan Moore 25.6
ZZ |(Joe Fuler 31.2
K [Ben Smith 33.5
KK [Callum Powell 34.5

29




uo1Isod

pauIquwo)

D
N

34

43

39

43

-
ullB  4lap 3
R [Levi Lawson 55.3
RR |Rhys Forster 63.2
S |Adam Moore 59
SS |Thomas Monkhouse 65
O [Harrison Death 55.9
00 [Tom Gamson 58.3
F [James McKillop 55.2
FF |George Bushell 67
Z |Alfie Garside 57.7
Zz [(Morgan Taylor 56
K |Harry Basset 64
KK |Tom Martin 64.2
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R [Callum Clarke 30.7
RR |Jamie Ford 31.7
S |Thomas Monkhouse 33.3
SS |Joel Clarke 28.1
O [Harvey Lake 28.9
00 [Matthew Horton 28.4
F |Jake Garside 30
FF |Harry Tatt 32.1
Z [Matthew Snell 32.2
ZZ |Owen Dearden 294
K |Harry Basset 32.9
KK [Tom Martin 31
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Jamie Green
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Ball Throw| 5 | 3 | 3 3
R [Callum Clarke 5.25
RR [Rhys Forster 5.25

S

SS |Joel Clarke 3.75
O [Harvey Lake 4.25
00 [Matthew Horton 4.5
F |Conrad Harrison 4.25
FF |George Bushell 3.75
Z |Alfie Garside 7.75
Zz |Jaguan Moore 8.5
K [Harry Basset 5.25
KK |Tom Martin 4.75
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Harry Basset

Race
R Callum Clarke Jamie Ford
Levi Lawson Samuel Randall
S
0] Tyler Blunden Benjamin Horton
Tom Gamson Harrison Death
F Conrad Harrison Mattie Sexton
George Bushell James McKillop
z Alfie Garside Owen Dearden
Morgan Taylor Joe Fuler
K Ben Smith Callum Powell
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81.4 1 25
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87.3 2 24
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R Great Yarmouth 40 44 39 47 46 34 39 24 23 336

S Diss / Thetford 30 29 32 34 37 35 37 20 21 | 275
o) City of Norwich 47 47 a7 47 46 47 41 25 25 | 372
Zz City of Norwich 42 35 44 35 40 24 23 243
F City of Norwich 34 38 36 38 41 36 41 22 22 | 308

K West Norfolk/Rysto 44 41 37 34 36 46 41 21 24 | 324
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R [Alice Wakeley 25.9
RR |Ellie Morgan 28.3
S |[Daisy Charles 28.9
SS |Niamh Somers 30.1
O |[Bethany Alexander 25.8
00 [Katie Daniels 26.8
Z |Niamh Somers 26.8
ZZ |Eden Harrison 27.4
F|Alice Childs 29.5
FF |Abbey Flaxmer 27.5
K [Caitlin Clark 25.8
KK |Abigail Rice 27.5
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R |Daisy Spurway 56.2
RR |Ellie Morgan 61.6
S |Stevie-Leigh Malkinsd 67.5
SS |Niamh Somers 66
O [Katie Goldsmith 554
00 [Tallulah Lebon 60.7
Z |Eden Harrison 62.4
ZZ |Emily Coleman 65
F |Sophie Peach 60.8
FF |Femke Rosbergen 63
K |Caitlin Clark 59.3
KK |Sophia Basset 62.5
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R [Alice Wakeley 29.6
RR |Sophie Long 334
S [Daisy Charles 32.5
SS |Sophie Pursehouse 33.6
O [Chloe Quantrill 31.2
00 |Imogen La Chappelle 29.1
Z |Emily Coleman 31.8
Zz |(Maya Lawler 30.9
F |Chloe Bond 32.2
FF |Alice Bushell 33.2
K |Macy Carr 32.9
KK [Abigail Bates 32.2
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R [Sophie Long 5
RR [Kitty Spurway 3.25
S [Stevie-Leigh Malkinson 4.5
SS |Sophie Pursehouse 4
0 |[Bethany Alexander 6.25
00 (Tallulah Lebon 3.75
Z |Emily Coleman 5
Zz |Eden Harrison
F |Abbey Flaxmer 4.25
FF |Sophie Peach 4.75
K [Abigail Bates 4.75
KK [Sophia Basset 4.25
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G |Connor Dobson 24.5 25
GG [Peter Cross 26.5 18
S [Ben Charles 26.4 19
ss [Joseph Nicholson 26 21
0 |Wesley Matsuka-Willia 24.5 25
00|Joe Dickinson 24.6 23
Z |William Gamson 26.2 20
7z |Ashley Cooper 25.3 22
K |Justin Clark 26.6 17
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G Great Yarmouth 41 | 45 47 27 25| 46 48 35 25| 24 | 23 | 386

O  City of Norwich 49 | 45 | 47 | 42 | 46 | 46 | 43 | 46 | 24 | 25 | 25 | 438
Z  City of Norwich 43 | 40 41 43 | 40 | 42 39 41 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 398
S  Diss/ Thetford 39 | 35 43 | 37 33 187
K West Norfolk 33 |40 | 37 41 34 | 37 | 43 | 43 23 22 | 22 | 375
F  City of Norwich 29 | 14 35 | 38 41 | 21 178

D Dereham 26 | 15 29 | 14 | 18 20 122
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G |Chloe Long 25.3 22
GG |Catherine Long 25.9 19
O [Sienna Sexton 24.6 25
00|Lauren Stansbury 24.8 24
Z |Emily Mace 24.9 23
Zz |Hannah Free 25.5 20
S |Kelsey Wenden 25.3 22
SS |Ellie Munday 26.2 17
K [Niamh Jackson 26.1 18
KK |Pippa Shirley 26.7 15
F |Madison Parle 26.5 16
FF [Abbey Ayers 27.5 13
D |Freya Biles 26.8 14
DD [Sam Hickson 32 12
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GG |Georgia Clarke 56.7 20
O |Amy Quantrill 55.6 22
00 [Lauren Stansbury 55 23
Z |Sophie Bishop 56.1 21
7z |Lauren Bradfield 56.9 19
S |Emily Nash 58.3 17
SS |Ellie Munday 57.4 18
K |Lucy Edwards 53.3 24
KK |Emma Dewdney 59.1 16
F [Jemima Malcolm 60.2 14
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D |Freya Biles 59.5 15

DD




O
=] |3 3
ul3G 6 Lap 3 % | 3 S
) o | o 5
5 5
o
G |Amy Dowsett 83.2 25
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Z |Sophie Bishop 91 21
7z |Hannah Free 914 20
S
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K |Tilly Suiter 99.7 18
KK |Hannah Greenhalgh 93.9 19
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G |Georgia Clarke 1.45 13 57
GG |Catherine Long 1.52 14
O [Sienna Sexton 2.04 24 .
00 (Lauren Stansbury 1.68 18
Z |Sophie Bishop 1.97 23 13
Zz |Lauren Bradfield 1.76 20
S |Kelsey Wenden 1.96 22 43
sS |Emily Nash 1.8 21
K |Lucy Edwards 2.14 25 a
KK |Pippa Shirley 1.56 16
F |Madison Parle 1.56 16 35
FF |Abbey Ayers 1.75 19
D |Freya Biles 1.67 17
29
DD [Sam Hickson 1.1 12
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00|Amy Quantrill 45 22
Z |Emily Mace 42 21
40
7z |Hannah Free 38 19
S |Ellie Munday 35 17 37
sS |Emily Nash 41 20
K |Tilly Suiter 34 16
34
KK |Pippa Shirley 36 18
F [Jemima Malcolm 33 15 38
FF [Madison Parle 47 23
D |[Sam Hickson 24 14
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G |Amy Dowsett 5.92 22 46
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O [Sienna Sexton 6.34 25 46
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Z |Sophie Bishop 6.19 23 .
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D |Freya Biles 4.92 18
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G |Amy Dowsett 81 25
GG [Chloe Long 74 23
O |Lauren Stansbury 76 24
00|Catherine Longe 65 19
Z |Emily Mace 73 21
ZZ |Hannah Free 64 18
S [Kelsey Wenden 63 17
SS |Ellie Munday 53 16
K |Lucy Edwards 71 20
KK |Hannah Greenhalgh 74 23
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00|Amy Quantrill 4.9 21
Z |Atlanta Harrison 4.6 19 "
Zz [Lauren Bradfield 5.1 22
S
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K [Niamh Jackson 4.7 20 13
KK |Emma Dewdney 5.4 23
F |Jemima Malcolm 5.5 24 "
FF [Abbey Ayers 4.1 17
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ul5B Overall Score
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126
124
123
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119
128
131
133
134
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Christopher Fryer
William Moore
Ashley Jarvis
Trafford Rusted
Jack Rodwell
Freddie Blakely
Daniel Wong
Jack Dearden
Brydan Harrison
Tom Lake

Sam Green
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91
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ul5B 2 Lap Time [Position| Points

126| Christopher Fryer | | 24 19
124| William Moore 23 21
123| Ashley Jarvis 24 18
120| Trafford Rusted 25 17
119| Jack Rodwell 23 22
128| Freddie Blakely 23 20
131| Daniel Wong 22 25
133| Jack Dearden 23 23
134| Brydan Harrison

127| Tom Lake

132| Sam Green 22 25




ul5B 4 Lap Time [Position| Points

126| Christopher Fryer || 51
124| William Moore 50
123| Ashley Jarvis 52
120| Trafford Rusted 52
119 Jack Rodwell 49
128| Freddie Blakely 51
131| Daniel Wong

133| Jack Dearden

134| Brydan Harrison

127| Tom Lake 47
132| Sam Green 48




u15B Long jump First jump |Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos | Points
126| Christopher Fryer 2 19
124| William Moore 2.46 24
123| Ashley Jarvis 1.92 16
120| Trafford Rusted 1.94 18
119| Jack Rodwell 2.32 21
128| Freddie Blakely 1.24 15
131| Daniel Wong 2.42 22
133| Jack Dearden 2.45 23
134| Brydan Harrison 1.94 18
127| Tom Lake 2.22 20
132| Sam Green 2.53 25




u15B Triple jump First jump |Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos | Points

126| Christopher Fryer 5.49 16
124| William Moore 7.44 24
123| Ashley Jarvis 6.39 19
120| Trafford Rusted 6.03 18
119| Jack Rodwell 6.87 22
128| Freddie Blakely 6.44 20
131| Daniel Wong

133| Jack Dearden 7.29 23
134| Brydan Harrison 6 17
127| Tom Lake 6.82 21
132| Sam Green 7.46 25




ul5B Speed Bounce

126

Christopher Fryer

Total Jumps

124

William Moore

68

Pos

Points

123

Ashley Jarvis

75

19

120

Trafford Rusted

69

23

119

Jack Rodwell

71

20

128

Freddie Blakely

22

131

Daniel Wong

133

Jack Dearden

60

134

Brydan Harrison

70

18

127

Tom Lake

50

21

132

Sam Green

89

17

86

25

24




ul5B Shot (4Kg) First Throw [Second Throw| Third Throw | Best Throw | Pos | Points

126| Christopher Fryer 5.57 17
124| William Moore 10.35 25
123| Ashley Jarvis 8.37 22
120| Trafford Rusted 5.73 18
119| Jack Rodwell 7.5 21
128| Freddie Blakely 7.27 20
131| Daniel Wong 5.85 19
133| Jack Dearden 8.47 23
134| Brydan Harrison 4.81 16
127| Tom Lake

132 Sam Green 10.14 24




ul5 G

Jaquiny

121
122
125
129
136
137
130
135

Katie Pursehouse
Harriet Searjeant
Anna Death

Lucy Brice
Phoebe Baker
Rhianan Clarke
Hannah Maher

Grace Ashworth

Overall Score
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ul5G 2 Lap Time |Position| Points

121| Katie Pursehouse | 23 25
122| Harriet Searjeant || 25 20
125| Anna Death 26 19
129| Lucy Brice

136| Phoebe Baker 24 24
137| Rhianan Clarke 25 21
130 Hannah Maher 24 23
135| Grace Ashworth 24 22




ul5G 4 Lap Time [Position| Points

121| Katie Pursehouse | 51 25
122| Harriet Searjeant | | 55 21
125| Anna Death 58 19
129| Lucy Brice

136| Phoebe Baker 52 23
137| Rhianan Clarke 57 20
130| Hannah Maher 52 24
135| Grace Ashworth 53 22




ulsG Long]ump First jump |Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos | Points

121| Katie Pursehouse 2.26 25
122| Harriet Searjeant 1.62 18
125 Anna Death 1.68 19
129| Lucy Brice 2.18 24
136( Phoebe Baker 1.84 21
137| Rhianan Clarke 1.82 20
130 Hannah Maher 1.98 22

135| Grace Ashworth 2.16 23




ul5G Vertical jump First jump |Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos | Points
121| Katie Pursehouse 55 25
122| Harriet Searjeant 40 20
125 Anna Death 35 18
129| Lucy Brice 54 24
136( Phoebe Baker 51 22
137| Rhianan Clarke 40 20
130 Hannah Maher 52 23
135( Grace Ashworth 50 21




ul5G Speed Bounce

121

Katie Pursehouse

Total Jumps

122

Harriet Searjeant

73

Pos

Points

125

Anna Death

24

129

Lucy Brice

64

136

Phoebe Baker

21

137

Rhianan Clarke

61

130

Hannah Maher

74

20

135

Grace Ashworth

70

25

73

22

24




ul5G Shot (325Kg) First Throw [Second Throw Third Throw | Best Throw | Pos | Points
121| Katie Pursehouse 5.98 21
122| Harriet Searjeant 5.9 19
125 Anna Death 5.06 18
129| Lucy Brice 9.21 25
136( Phoebe Baker 5.98 21
137| Rhianan Clarke 8.99 24
130 Hannah Maher 8.13 23
135| Grace Ashworth 6.26 22




42 37 19 36
ull Boys ull Girls u 13Boys ul3 Girls
Adam Moore Abbey Flaxmer Alfie Tatt Amy Dowsett
Alfie Garside Alice Bushell Ashley Cooper Amy Quantrill
Benjamin Horton Alice Childs Ben Charles Atlanta Harrison
Callum Clarke Alice Wakeley Billy Ollie-Hindle Catherine Long
Conrad Harrison Bethany Alexander Billy Randall Catherine Longe

Ethane Warne
George Bushell
Harrison Death
Harry Tatt
Harvey Barret
Harvey Lake
Henry Pipe
Jake Garside
James McKillop
Jamie Ford
Jaquan Moore
Joe Owen

Joe Smythe
Joel Clarke
Josh Kirk
Joshua Murad
Kyran Cooper
Levi Lawson
Matthew Horton
Mattie Sexton
Mead Tom
Morgan Taylor
Owen Dearden
Owen Fossit-Clay
Rhys Forster
Samuel Randall
Stefan Rider
Thomas Monkhouse
Tom Gamson
Tyler Blunden
Joe Fuler
Matthew Snell
Ben Smith
Callum Powell
Harry Basset
Tom Martin
Jamie Green

Chloe Bond

Chloe Quantrill
Christina Wilson
Clarke Meade
Daisy Charles
Daisy Spurway
Eden Harrison
Elizabeth Owen
Ellie Morgan

Emily Coleman
Femke Rosbergen
Imogen La Chappelle
Isobel Windle
Katie Daniels

Katie Goldsmith
Kitty Spurway
Lemony Frary

Lena Matsuka-Williams
Lucy Bernard
Maya Lawler
Niamh Somers
Sophie Long
Sophie Peach
Sophie Pursehouse
Stevie-Leigh Malkinson
Tallulah Lebon
Caitlin Clark
Abigail Rice

Sophia Basset
Macy Carr

Abigail Bates
Isabella McRann

Connor Dobson
Harry Hudson
Joe Dickinson
Joseph Nicholson
Joel Childs

Justin Clark

Louis Fossit-Clay
Michael Cross
Peter Cross

Ryan Coates
Tom Greeves
Wesley Matsuka-Williams
William Gamson
Falco Rosenburg

Chloe Long

Ella Wakeley
Ellie Frankland
Emily Curtis
Emily Mace
Emma Dewdney
Freya Biles
Georgia Clarke
Hannah Free
Hannah Greenhalgh
Izzy Chrysafi
Jemima Malcolm
Kelsey Wenden
Lauren Bradfield
Lauren Stansbury
Lucy Edwards
Madison Parle
Mae Walpole
Malika Uter-Moye
Munday Ellie
Nash Emily
Natoya Rimmer
Niamh Jackson
Pippa Shirley
Sam Hickson
Sienna Sexton
Sophie Bishop
Abbey Ayers
Ellie Munday
Emily Nash

Tilly Suiter




14 0 16 164 Score Table

u 15 Boys ul5G Girls Teams Ident Codes 1 25
Ashley Jarvis Anderson CoNAC 0,7F 2 2 24
Brydan Harrison Anna Death Great Yarmouth G,R 5 3 23
Christopher Fryer Ellie Blunt Diss ST 17 4 22
Church Grace Ashworth Thetford ’ ’ 5 21
Daniel Wong Hannah Maher West Norfolk KN 4 6 20
Freddie Blakely Harriet Searjeant Ryston ’ 7 19
Jack Dearden Jess McNaughton Dereham D,J 3 8 18
Jack Rodwell Jessica Doncaster 9 17
Johnathan Tomes Katie Pursehouse 10 16
Martin Katie Stratton 11 15
Sam Green Laura Johnson 12 14
Tom Lake Lucy Brice 13 13
Trafford Rusted Megan Bird 14 12
William Moore Megan Wilson 15 11
Phoebe Baker 16 10

Rhianan Clarke 17 9

18 8

19 7

20 6

21 5

22 4

23 3

24 2

25 1

Qualifying Cond Format rule value
Q 0
q 00
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